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ATLANTIS - APARTMENT COMPLEX ON ERF 102

BALCONY
A: 14.1 m2

BEDROOM 1
A: 21.3 m2

BTHRM 1
A: 8.4 m2

BEDROOM 2
A: 18.9 m2

BTHRM 2
A: 6.2 m2

BEDROOM 3
A: 10.5 m2

KITCHEN
A: 10.0 m2

LOUNGE
A: 38.7 m2

DINING
A: 16.9 m2

W
W

F

220 3,500 220 3,540 220 3,772 220
11,692

22
0

86
0

22
0

2,
48

0
22

0
6,

75
0

22
0

10
,9

70

220 4,100 220 4,096 220 4,360 220 1,448 220
15,092

3,503
110

1,900
110

220
3,187

220
3,001

220
12,470

BIC

refuse
and

service
shaft EN

TR
AN

C
E

beam above to 
Eng. specs.

balustrade

tim
ber screen

service
shaft

ba
lu

st
ra

de

balustradebalustrade

BIC BIC

BIC

TYPE 23: SECOND FLOOR PLAN
UNIT NO.: 45
AREA: 143.2m2

AMOUNT: 1
scale 1:100 [when printed on A4]
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